(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	ne)
(Docu	rment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ling Officer:	





900311429219

04/05/18--01011--012 **125.00

B FIGUEROA MAY 0 2 2018



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 9, 2018

JOE I. LIVELY 9009 WESTERN LAKE DR #1406 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

SUBJECT: HIGH INTENSITY LLC Ref. Number: W18000033441

We have received your document for HIGH INTENSITY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P17000034628 - HIGH INTENSITY, INC.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 818A00007129



COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	s				
SUBJEC	High Intensity LLC					
Name of Limited Liability Company						
		eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refer				
Please re	turn all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			:
	Joe I. Lively					
		N	ame of Person	-		1
HIgh Intensity LLC						
Firm/Company						†
9009 Western Lake Drive, #1406						ļ
			Address	.,	•	1
	Jacksonville, FI	. 32256				•
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		· · ·	•
	joelively@bellsor	uth.net				
		E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual	report not	tification)	
For furth	er information concerning	g this matter, please call:			i	
	Joe Lively		502 at (235041	5	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Ņ	umber
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section suilding secutive Center Circles, FL 32301	:le
	l is a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fec &	□ \$160.00 Filin of Status & Cert	ng Fee, Certificate tified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ŀ.	High Intensity LLC					
•	(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Liability Cor	npany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	")	- Дь
	LIVE	214 Fitness, LLC	^ 			$_{-}\mathcal{\Psi}$
(If n	name unavailable, enter alternate r	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business	s in Florida. The alternat	e name must include "Limited Li	ability Company," "L.L.C," or "I	LLC.")
2.	Kentucky		3. <u>n/a</u>	<u> </u>	·	_
_	(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI nur	nber, if applicable)	
4	n/a					
ᅻ.		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if p (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to	orior to registration.)			
	0000 Wastom Lake De		, ,			
5.	9009 Western Lake Di	Principal Office)	6. <u>San</u>	te as principal (Mailing Ad	dress)	_
	Jacksonville, FL 32256	•				
	*					_
					25 7	
					(基語 · 第	
7.	Name and street_addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	. Box NOT acce	ptable)	20	<u> </u>
	Name:	Denise DiLoreto			1 miles	
		0000 111 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	06			
	Office Address:	9009 Western Lake Drive, Apt 14		_	5. 15.	
		Jacksonville		, Florida <u>32256</u>	<u>~~</u> ~~	
		(City)		(Zip co		
Re	gistered agent's accep	otance:				
	-	(Registered a	igent's signature)			
0	77			•.		
	Title or Capacity:	acity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address:		ority to manage is/are: or Capacity:	Name and Addres	<u>s:</u>
	Sole Member/Mgr	Joe I. Lively				
	<u> </u>	9009 Western Lake Dr				
		#1406				
		Jacksonville, FL 32256				
	·	Jun 30.11 11 11 12 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 12 13 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13			1	
(L	Jse attachments if neces	ssary)				
9	Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days	old, duly authen	ticated by the official h	aving custody of record	ds in the
jur	isdiction under the law	of which it is organized. (If the cert				
of	the translator must be s	ubmitted)				
10	This document is exec	uted in accordance with section 605	0203 (N FIG	vrida Statutes. Lam awa	re that any false inform	ation
sut	bmitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes	sa third dogree fo	lony as provided for in	i s.817.155, F.S.	atton
		1/6/			1	
			gnature of an authorized	Densin		
			, water/ 10 W	•	:	
		NOR LAME	1		1	
		T.	uned or printed name of	tionee	- † -	

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602-0718 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Certificate of Existence

Authentication number: 201012

Visit https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/certvalidate.aspx to authenticate this certificate.

I, Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State of the Commonwealth of Kentucky, do hereby certify that according to the records in the Office of the Secretary of State,

HIGH INTENSITY, LLC

is a limited liability company duly organized and existing under KRS Chapter 14A and KRS Chapter 275, whose date of organization is March 27, 2001 and whose period of duration is perpetual.

I further certify that all fees and penalties owed to the Secretary of State have been paid; that articles of dissolution have not been filed; and that the most recent annual report required by KRS 14A.6-010 has been delivered to the Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 31st day of March, 2018, in the 226th year of the Commonwealth.



Alison Lundergan Grimes

Secretary of State

Commonwealth of Kentucky

201012/0513106